Victoria Padilla
Preceptor: Daisy Olivares
Mom/baby floor

Friday, Oct. 17
Thursday, Oct. 23™
Sunday, Oct. 26
Saturday, Nov. 1*
Monday, Nov. 3™
Monday, Nov. 10%
Friday, Nov. 14
Monday, Nov. 17
Saturday, Nov. 22
Sunday, Nov. 23™



